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Nekla, ul. Dworcowa 22A
tel. +48 61 43 72 079, +48 61 43 72 947
kom. 508-267-883
info@piotrowscy.pl
www.piotrowscy-deweloper.pl

STARCZANOWO

MIESZKANIE 17

Idea House Sp. z o.o.Sp.k.
ul. Staszica 14
62-300 Września
www.idea-house.pl

GENERALNY PROJEKTANT

POWIERZCHNIA : 63,15 m²
LICZBA POKOI : 4
BUDYNEK C
PIĘTRO II

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

M 17.1  KORYTARZ                                                      
M 17.2  GARDEROBA
M 17.3  POKÓJ       
M 17.4  POKÓJ 
M 17.5   POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM
M 17.6M 17.6  POKÓJ
M 17.7  ŁAZIENKA
                           
                                                         

6,69 m²
3,64 m²
9,21 m²
9,56 m²
19,49 m²
10,92 m²
3,64 m²3,64 m²


